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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MegBgigb M.O.
Meagiab P.M.
Ni6a O.C.
ByHaosnu C.C.
Kabauin AB.
Niba C.C.

Kabauin B.B. Bac.

Fapaumn B.O.
Fapsiumin M.B.

BewweneHii M.M. FKOHiop

Meficap C.O.
Meiicap Cr.

Kabauin B.B. Bos.
BeweneHin M.M.
Tost O.E.
lronosaubkuin O.J1.
ByHaosnu A.C.
[Jokrtop B.E.
Mannari O.B.
Kabauin K.B.
JNlysrauosa M.A.
[nyxanny M.M.
[JoxTop T.I.
Bewwenenin FOHiop
MnyxaHuny P.M.
AHTanuk M.I.
AHTannk AM.
€nivex 1.B.
Enivek BA.
Kobanb E.HO.
Ko6anb M.E.
Meiicap O.O.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2020
KoBenb-1

Kny6u MykaueBo, Y>xropoga,

B 172 11/ 51.1883 /] 24.7552
08.06.2020 05:30:00

fAlcHo
29

526
340.164
105

58

47

Kogp,
160050
160162
160047
160015
160156
160159
160031
160082
160150
160146
160092
160137
160186
160018
160084
160021
160149
160219
160057
160187
160128
160177
160029
160145
160087
160085
160220
160142
160179
160086
160158
160163

Kny6
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Y>xropog
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Y>xropog
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBso
MykaueBo
Mykaueso

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

27 17
12 5
27 8
29 6
17 10
14 5
15 8
36 12
22
26
23
22
15
22
18
25
7
20
25
8
14
15
16
6
21
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MpunsosBunx

10:34:51
11:18:17
1121.02
977.26
10:32:50
11:19:09
00:46:19

53
52

banun
496.15
481.54
44154
47346
471.15
452.69
469.81
473.08
180.38
270.58
432.31
178.08
190.00
271.15
81.92
456.92
0.00
17442
98.46
0.00
271.54
90.38
176.35
0.00
83.85
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:37:24

banwu pasom
2930.65
2793.24
277123
2731.72
2720.70
2460.46
245577
2436.11
2090.85
2001.08
1891.91
1829.05
1713.23
1710.72
934.61
906.85
87491
857.58
773.26
712.87
699.51
513.63
505.37
342.79
258.00
250.26
180.32
80.16
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



